LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1618

U
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.345
0.E.M. MAKE
MN 116 604 MITSUBISHI
MN 116 764 MITSUBISHI
MR 569 224 MITSUBISHI
MR 569 225 MITSUBISHI
MR 569 233 MITSUBISHI
MZ 690 185 MITSUBISHI
MZ 690 563 MITSUBISHI

RB1618
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1 - Ref. 610097 E

MITSUBISHI
COLT Il / MIRAGE (Z3_A, Z2_A) 10.02-12.12
1.1 (Z31A, Z32A) (3A91) Gasolina
LANCER llI-IV (CJ_, CP_) 09.95-12.03
1.312V (CK1A) (4G13 (12V)) Gasolina
18 Gasolina
1.816V (4G93T) Gasolina
2.0 Gasolina
2.4 GDI Gasolina
LANCER IV (CS_W, CT_W) 09.03-12.08
1.6 (4G18) Gasolina
18GDIT Gasolina
2.0 (CS9W) (4G63 (DOHC 16V)) Gasolina
2.0 Gasolina
2.4 GDI Gasolina
LANCER IV/CEDIA (CS_A, CT_A) 01.00-12.13
1.3 (4G13 (16V)) Gasolina
1.6 (CS3A) (4G18) Gasolina
1.8 Gasolina
1.8 SEi Limited Gasolina
2.0 Gasolina
2.0 (CS9A) (4G63 (DOHC 16V)) Gasolina
2.0 Gasolina

Trac.

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1124

1299
1834
1834
1999
2351

1584
1834
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1999
2350

1299
1584
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1997
1997
1999
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Front / Rear

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

55 75 10.04-06.12  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
55 75 12.95-08.03  *

91 124 09.95-08.03  *
151 205 09.95-08.03  *
92 125 09.95-08.03  *
108

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact car-C
Segment)

72 98 09.03-10.08  *
121 165 09.03-10.08  *
99 135 09.03-12.07  *

147 09.95-08.03  *

92 125 08.05-10.08  *
98 133 09.03-10.08  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
60 82 09.03-12.13  *

72 98 09.03-12.13  *
88 121 09.03- *
91 124 09.03-03.07  *
85 116 09.03- *
99 135 12.03-12.13  *
85 116 08.03-04.06  *
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2.0 (CS6A) (4G94) Gasolina FWD 1999 92 125 08.03-12.13  *

2.0 GDi (CS6A) (4G94 (GDI)) Gasolina FWD = 1999 92 125 09.03-12.13  *

2.4 Gasolina FWD 2350 108 147 09.03- *

2.4 IVRX Gasolina FWD 2378 115 156 08.05- *
[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break

LANCER CARGO IV (CS_W) 09.03-06.08 (Compact car-C Segment)

1.6 (CS3W) (4G18) Gasolina FWD = 1584 72 98 09.03-06.08  *



